™
Proudly Made in the USA
RUGGEDLY SMART READER
iRox  Series™
1-800-KEYLESS • keyless.com
™ ™
HID Seos , iCLASS SE  or multiCLASS SE
Wiegand or OSDP Secure Channel

Google Wallet.
ORDERING GUIDE
™
™ ™
iRox single gang with
Ligature Resistant Bezel
© 2025 Essex Electronics, Inc. All rights reserved.
iRox™ , iRox Plus™, iRox Pro™ and iRox Pro Plus™ are trademarks of Essex Electronics.
LIRX.425R1© Specifications are subject to change without prior notice.
ACCESSORIES
Environmental Rating
IP66 Rated (with proper installation)
Operating Temperature & Humidity
- 31°F to + 149°F (- 35°C to + 65°C)
100% Relative Humidity
Features Specifications
™
iRox  & iRox Pro  are heavy duty RFID smart card readers with Genuine HID Technology  . iRox readers feature stainless
steel construction, epoxy encapsulated electronics, audio/visual feedback with a vandal and ligature resistant design. iRox
Pro readers offer support for HID Mobile Access solutions including employee badge and Student ID in Apple Wallet and
Google Wallet.
™™ ™
All Weather Design
Epoxy encapsulated electronics ensures superior
performance in extreme locations.
Mobile Access Enabled
iRox Pro: NFC support for HID employee
badge and Student ID in Apple Wallet and
Google Wallet
Customization Options
Add a custom logo to the lens or faceplate
Power Requirements
12VDC
SP-1
LRB–2
BAK BOX–SGE
Transmit Frequency
iRox (IRX): 13.56 MHz
iRox Plus (IRXP): 13.56 MHz & 125 kHz
iRox Pro (IRXO): 13.56 MHz
iRox Pro Plus (IRXPO): 13.56 MHz & 125 kHz
Weight
Dimensions
IRXxx–1 5 oz. (142 gm)
7 oz. (200 gm)
14 oz. (400 gm)
4 ½”
4 ½”
4 ½” 4 ½”
1 ¾” 1”
1”
1”
2 ¾”
Height Width Depth
IRXxx–2
IRXxx–3
Vandal & Ligature Resistant Construction
304 Stainless Steel faceplate with recessed electronics.
Ligature Resistant Bezel (LRB–2) available for single
gang readers.
Audio/Visual Feedback
Audio/visual indication when a credential is
presented to the reader. Audio and visual
feedback can be host controlled.
Wiegand: Blue or Red to Green
OSDP: Red, Green, Blue or Custom
Mounting Method
IRXxx–1: Mullion mount